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No 4 REGO DE SEBES Regis / PERALDI Marc (Rg=4)

Out 10 30.553

Pass 22 2:50.559

Pass 37 5:05.308 1 2:14.749 **

Pass 54 7:21.303 2 2:15.995

Pass 72 9:35.809 3 2:14.506 *

Pass 92 12:06.044 4 2:30.235

Pass 110 14:21.575 5 2:15.531

Pass 127 16:36.169 6 2:14.594

In 144 18:53.033 7 2:16.864

Out 157 20:40.649

Pass 175 22:54.365 8 4:01.332

Pass 187 25:08.699 9 2:14.334 *

Pass 199 27:20.235 10 2:11.536 *

Pass 212 29:33.945 11 2:13.710

Pass 228 31:46.039 12 2:12.094

Pass 243 34:01.512 13 2:15.473

Pass 257 36:22.074 14 2:20.562

Pass 271 38:32.598 15 2:10.524 *

In 280 41:06.894 16 2:34.296

No 5 MICHELLIER Patrick / BERTHET Alexis (Rg=7)

Out 19 1:38.165

Pass 34 4:18.203

Pass 52 6:54.942 1 2:36.739 *

Pass 69 9:15.908 2 2:20.966 *

Pass 87 11:33.390 3 2:17.482 *

In 104 13:54.505 4 2:21.115

Out 242 33:57.887

Pass 256 36:14.165 5 22:19.660

Pass 269 38:25.959 6 2:11.794 *

In 278 40:54.591 7 2:28.632

No 6 GUEDON Nathalie / CHATELET Philippe (Rg=3)

Out 41 5:24.137

Pass 61 7:49.162

Pass 81 10:07.444 1 2:18.282 *

Pass 99 12:24.143 2 2:16.699 *

Pass 114 14:43.049 3 2:18.906

Pass 131 17:02.149 4 2:19.100

Pass 151 19:20.882 5 2:18.733

Pass 169 21:46.408 6 2:25.526

Out 223 30:44.459

Pass 237 32:54.081 7 11:07.673

Pass 250 35:04.532 8 2:10.451 *

Pass 263 37:20.506 9 2:15.974

No 7 FAVRE Olivier / PENLOU Yann (Rg=6)

Out 16 1:04.762

Pass 30 3:25.252

Pass 44 5:41.434 1 2:16.182 *

Pass 62 7:52.930 2 2:11.496 *

Pass 79 10:06.868 3 2:13.938

In 94 12:14.648 4 2:07.780

Out 116 14:48.884

Pass 132 17:02.199 5 4:47.551

Pass 149 19:16.331 6 2:14.132

Pass 166 21:30.600 7 2:14.269

Out 195 26:11.161

Pass 207 28:21.152 8 6:50.552

Out 227 31:43.855

Pass 240 33:54.847 9 5:33.695

Pass 254 36:08.717 10 2:13.870

Pass 267 38:22.898 11 2:14.181

No 8 COLLARD Emmanuel / SAMANI Charles Henri

Out 15 1:00.648

Pass 26 3:12.671

Pass 40 5:22.926 1 2:10.255 **

Pass 58 7:33.418 2 2:10.492

Pass 74 9:43.027 3 2:09.609 **

In 89 11:45.518 4 2:02.491

Out 107 14:01.276

Pass 124 16:17.479 5 4:31.961

Pass 141 18:31.771 6 2:14.292

Pass 159 20:45.209 7 2:13.438

Pass 177 22:58.908 8 2:13.699

Pass 188 25:13.407 9 2:14.499

Pass 200 27:27.341 10 2:13.934

Pass 214 29:42.250 11 2:14.909

In 229 31:54.062 12 2:11.812

No 10 ROBBEZ Lucas / ROBBEZ Franck (Rg=14)

Out 18 1:06.558

Pass 33 4:01.383

Pass 51 6:35.544 1 2:34.161 *

Pass 68 9:07.219 2 2:31.675 *

Pass 86 11:33.017 3 2:25.798 *

Pass 106 13:57.793 4 2:24.776 *

In 122 16:14.509 5 2:16.716

Out 161 21:08.257

Pass 183 23:59.846 6 7:45.337

Pass 196 26:33.060 7 2:33.214

Pass 210 28:57.852 8 2:24.792
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No 10 ROBBEZ Lucas / ROBBEZ Franck (Rg=14)

Pass 225 31:21.789 9 2:23.937 *

Pass 239 33:44.388 10 2:22.599 *

Pass 253 36:05.831 11 2:21.443 *

Pass 270 38:27.695 12 2:21.864

In 279 41:05.547 13 2:37.852

No 11 MONTGERMONT Olivier / INCORVAIA Serge

Out 8 26.491

Pass 24 3:04.059

Pass 42 5:24.529 1 2:20.470 *

Pass 60 7:41.043 2 2:16.514 *

Pass 78 9:56.960 3 2:15.917 *

Pass 97 12:18.329 4 2:21.369

Pass 113 14:33.093 5 2:14.764 *

In 128 16:47.255 6 2:14.162

Out 145 18:58.228

Pass 162 21:16.721 7 4:29.466

Pass 181 23:38.300 8 2:21.579

Pass 192 25:55.271 9 2:16.971

Pass 206 28:11.252 10 2:15.981

Pass 221 30:27.744 11 2:16.492

Pass 235 32:44.146 12 2:16.402

Pass 249 35:00.899 13 2:16.753

Pass 261 37:19.029 14 2:18.130

In 273 39:35.443 15 2:16.414

No 12 RABOT Olivier / DESOILLE Sebastien (Rg=9)

Out 6 7.608

Pass 20 2:38.289

Pass 36 4:56.973 1 2:18.684 **

Pass 53 7:12.382 2 2:15.409 *

Pass 71 9:26.788 3 2:14.406 *

Pass 88 11:41.931 4 2:15.143

Pass 105 13:57.739 5 2:15.808

Pass 123 16:14.574 6 2:16.835

Pass 140 18:30.225 7 2:15.651

Pass 158 20:44.422 8 2:14.197 *

Pass 176 22:58.263 9 2:13.841 *

Pass 189 25:14.140 10 2:15.877

Pass 201 27:28.057 11 2:13.917

Pass 215 29:42.530 12 2:14.473

Pass 230 31:56.437 13 2:13.907

Pass 244 34:13.971 14 2:17.534

In 258 36:23.524 15 2:09.553

No 14 DERRIEN Gérard / - - (Rg=13)

Out 49 6:09.055

Pass 70 9:20.019

Pass 90 11:46.705 1 2:26.686 *

Pass 108 14:08.202 2 2:21.497 *

Pass 126 16:29.412 3 2:21.210 *

Pass 143 18:49.827 4 2:20.415 *

In 163 21:19.052 5 2:29.225

No 20 BAYSSIERE Fredéric / LABE Cyril (Rg=11)

Out 14 47.777

Pass 29 3:15.627

Pass 46 5:42.527 1 2:26.900 *

Pass 64 8:04.631 2 2:22.104 *

Pass 83 10:25.762 3 2:21.131 *

Pass 100 12:44.444 4 2:18.682 *

Pass 119 15:05.378 5 2:20.934

Pass 137 17:25.878 6 2:20.500

In 152 19:38.072 7 2:12.194

Out 170 22:04.455

Pass 184 24:24.468 8 4:46.396

Pass 197 26:42.250 9 2:17.782 *

Pass 211 28:58.436 10 2:16.186 *

Pass 224 31:15.298 11 2:16.862

Pass 238 33:31.871 12 2:16.573

Pass 252 35:49.293 13 2:17.422

Pass 266 38:05.639 14 2:16.346

In 277 40:52.872 15 2:47.233

No 21 FERET Christophe / TEIXEIRA David (Rg=16)

Out 35 4:46.531

Pass 55 7:23.657

Pass 76 9:54.447 1 2:30.790 *

Pass 98 12:22.692 2 2:28.245 *

Pass 117 14:53.479 3 2:30.787

Pass 136 17:22.116 4 2:28.637

Pass 153 19:50.042 5 2:27.926 *

Pass 172 22:17.644 6 2:27.602 *

Pass 186 24:42.895 7 2:25.251 *

Pass 198 27:09.264 8 2:26.369

Pass 213 29:36.022 9 2:26.758

Pass 231 32:02.778 10 2:26.756

Pass 245 34:28.628 11 2:25.850

Pass 259 36:53.811 12 2:25.183 *

In 272 39:17.678 13 2:23.867

No 28 SEVERINI Olivier / POMPIDOU Xavier (Rg=5)

Out 13 42.948

Pass 25 3:08.968

Pass 43 5:25.330 1 2:16.362 *

Pass 59 7:40.754 2 2:15.424 *

Pass 77 9:56.299 3 2:15.545

Pass 96 12:15.350 4 2:19.051

Pass 111 14:31.688 5 2:16.338

Pass 130 16:55.559 6 2:23.871

Pass 146 19:10.969 7 2:15.410 *

In 164 21:21.519 8 2:10.550

Out 193 26:07.424
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No 28 SEVERINI Olivier / POMPIDOU Xavier (Rg=5)

Pass 209 28:23.756 9 7:02.237

Pass 222 30:35.170 10 2:11.414 *

Pass 236 32:46.496 11 2:11.326 *

Pass 251 35:07.574 12 2:21.078

Pass 262 37:20.053 13 2:12.479

In 274 39:44.902 14 2:24.849

No 29 ARROBIO Philippe / - - (Rg=8)

Out 9 29.182

Pass 23 2:54.787

Pass 39 5:11.434 1 2:16.647 *

Pass 56 7:25.943 2 2:14.509 *

Pass 73 9:39.021 3 2:13.078 *

Pass 91 11:55.589 4 2:16.568

Pass 109 14:09.835 5 2:14.246

Pass 125 16:24.903 6 2:15.068

Pass 142 18:38.291 7 2:13.388

Pass 160 20:51.801 8 2:13.510

Pass 178 23:04.861 9 2:13.060 *

Out 205 28:02.638

Pass 219 30:21.419 10 7:16.558

Pass 234 32:36.939 11 2:15.520

Pass 246 34:54.909 12 2:17.970

Pass 260 37:10.155 13 2:15.246

No 30 RADAULT Christophe / - - (Rg=15)

Out 11 39.939

Pass 27 3:14.826

Pass 47 5:44.338 1 2:29.512 *

Pass 65 8:10.559 2 2:26.221 *

Pass 84 10:38.432 3 2:27.873

Pass 102 13:09.103 4 2:30.671

Pass 121 15:34.861 5 2:25.758 *

Pass 139 18:01.774 6 2:26.913

Pass 156 20:27.828 7 2:26.054

Pass 174 22:53.567 8 2:25.739 *

Out 202 27:44.360

Pass 218 30:06.464 9 7:12.897

Pass 233 32:31.507 10 2:25.043 *

Pass 248 34:57.497 11 2:25.990

Pass 265 37:23.428 12 2:25.931

No 31 GRAZIANO Alessandro / - - (Rg=1)

Out 82 10:24.410

Pass 101 12:49.262

Pass 118 14:57.680 1 2:08.418 **

Pass 134 17:06.655 2 2:08.975

Pass 148 19:16.220 3 2:09.565

Pass 165 21:26.954 4 2:10.734

Pass 180 23:37.748 5 2:10.794

Pass 191 25:45.178 6 2:07.430 **

Pass 204 27:51.431 7 2:06.253 **

In 216 30:02.663 8 2:11.232

No 32 GOUJAT Christophe / - - (Rg=12)

Out 32 3:33.298

Pass 50 6:15.408

Pass 67 8:35.520 1 2:20.112 *

Out 135 17:13.153

Pass 154 19:50.932 2 11:15.412

Pass 171 22:12.061 3 2:21.129

Pass 185 24:30.435 4 2:18.374 *


